Of the 119 students 23 have died

Name
Archer, Bruce S.
Arvin, Donald D.
Brian, William
Brown, Keith F.
Clarkson, Robert L.
Cornwell, Dennis S.
Dearing, Terrance M.
Eigelbach, David L.
Ford, Joseph Keith
Harris, Dennis J.
Ice Jr., Paul E.
Karl, John E.
Kellems, Dennis Ray
Lindsey, Stephen "Steve" Rae
Liston, Danny Joseph
Litsey, Larry Wayne
Lyons, Brian Dunn
Riegling, David Lee
Ruth, Robert L.
Sanders, James Anthony
Shadoan, Christopher L.
Sheehan, James D.

Thomas, Paul D.

Thursday, October 9, 2025

1970

Date Of Death
11/15/1991
1/9/2011
12/4/2008
11/22/2005

12/24/2013
4/4/2014
11/5/2006
2/4/2007

2/2/2020
6/6/2015
7/14/2007
6/8/2020
2/4/2025
5/1/2005
3/24/1995
10/21/2003
11/29/2008
1/15/1990

3/19/2005
8/5/2019
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